
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 11 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

34122791 5PSSDB 20.69 4.90 101.38

34122813 P8 - (88347) DEER PARK SOUTH CAMPUS - CTE 5PSSDB 20.64 5.70 117.65

34122840 P8 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 20.68 5.20 107.54

34122880 P8 - (PM2973) NEWPP - PIPING YARD - 2216 JOB 5PSSDB 20.66 3.45 71.28

34122898 P8 - (88712) Sundance Cove 4 WSD-Paving 5PSSDB 20.60 6.15 126.69

34122918 P8 - (90568) NHH GRAY - new hope housing 5PSSDB 20.66 5.20 107.43

34122927 P8 - (92170) CNP White Oak LSB 20.82 5.20 108.26

34122940 P8 - (85227) Port North 59 Distribution Center 5PSSDB 20.73 4.15 86.03

34122951 P8 - (63718) Harris Co. Hwy- 146 BAYTOWN 5PSSDB 20.62 8.00 164.96

34122968 P8 - (85227) Port North 59 Distribution Center 5PSSDB 20.69 4.15 85.86

34122977 10PSSDA 20.68 6.70 138.56

1215.64

5% -60.78

SUBTOTAL 1154.86

-$334.31

TOTAL $820.55

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 10/7/2023

Jose Zayas R000628

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (25434) Garden Oaks & shepherd Park West Drainage

P8 - (92151) Maple Heights

Fuel


	09/29/2023 to 10/05/2023



